(" CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° MERCENARIO
2° BRINQUEDO
3° SALCICHA
4° ALEGRIA
5 BANDIDO
6° REPLICA
7° LOCOMOTIVA
8° MARADONA
9° TERRA PINGA
10° CARA PRETA
11° CIPO

12° PAIXAO NACIONAL

A 07

14° BOB

15° PINTO LOKO
16° ADRENALINA
17° SEM CONTROLE
18° MERCENARIO
19° GASPARZINHO
20° STATUS

Anilha

5272930

083316
104505
028888
014444
255579
135104
000357
019951
253810
199999
002039
036666
102215
003909
287812
033333
044444
003535
286279

TORNEIO DA ELITE - COLEIRO 18/11/2018

Dono Cidade
ANDRE SHEICK
JAILSON
FABIO MARIANE
FABIO V FERNANDES
ONNO
ANELMO
GILBERTO
DIEGO
NATHAM
HELIO - CARIOCA
ESTEVO
MARCOS COCO
RENATO
HELIO CARIOCA
LEONARDO ANIBAL
FABRICIO CAC
GIOVANI
NIVALDO
GEAN TUBARAO
FABRICIO ADAO

10/15 min
116/185
67/183
36/151
127/148
66/144
74/143
97/137
92/135
42/133
92/131
110/130
61/127
69/124
102/123
79/123
70/122
54/118
94/117
73/117
104/116

CAC

Pontos

0
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